FH81 Series
0.5mm Pitch, 1.0mm Height, Top & Bottom Contact,
One Action Lock, FPC Connector
Jul. 2025
Product Page
D
ec

1.035
90° max.
0
.2
5 Contact Point
a (20:1)
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C D Purchase Unit
FH81-4S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 4 5.5 1.5 3.03 5
6,500pcs
per reel
FH81-6S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 6 6.5 2.5 4.03 6
FH81-8S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 8 7.5 3.5 5.03 7
FH81-10S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 10 8.5 4.5 6.03 8
FH81-16S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 16 11.5 7.5 9.03 11
FH81-20S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 20 13.5 9.5 11.03 13
FH81-24S-0.5SH CL0580-6004-0-00 24 15.5 11.5 13.03 15
FH81-26S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 26 16.5 12.5 14.03 16
FH81-30S-0.5SH Under Planning (Note) 30 18.5 14.5 16.03 18
Unit : mm
Note: Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
       development.
D